nextlink

NETWORKING

GCAB-044
SFP bi-di 1.25g 1550t, 80 km, SC, 1 hilo, marca Nextlink

Caracteristicas del producto:

Médulo Optico SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) para 80 Km, 1.25G, 1 hilo, transmisor
y receptor de fibra dptica.

- Hot-pluggable QSFP56 form-factor

- Built-in 200G PAM4 CDRs on Tx & Rx data paths
- Supports 212.5Gb/s aggregate bit rates

- Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit rates if required
- Uncooled 4 channels 850nm VCSEL array

- 4 channels PIN photo-detector array

- 200GAUI-4 electrical interface

- Low power dissipation < 3.5W

- Reach up to 70m on OM3 MMF and 100m on OM4/OM5 MMF
- Single MPQO12 connector receptacle

- 1I2C management interface

- Supports analog parameters monitoring

- Operating case temperature range: 0°C to +70°C
- 3.3V power supply voltage

- ROHS 2.0 compliant (lead free)
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